GAUCHO
BAR SNACKS & DRINKS MENU

& Please note our selection of sustainable drinks on page &
Each drink highlighted with a tree symbol indicates a ‘Sustainable Serve’, supporting our
work in achieving ourimpact targets to both become carbon neutral and fight modern-day
slavery through our partnerships with Not for Sale, Glass Half Full and Enotria & Co
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BAR SNACKS

SALT & VINEGAR BEEF QUAVERS
95kcal
£3.50

PAN DE BONO & CHIMICHURRI
347keal V.
£3.50

MARINATED OLIVES
72kcal Ve V.
£3.50

WASABI PEAS
216 kcal Ve V.
£3.50

Please be advised that all our food is prepared in an environment where allergens are present. We will take every
precaution when preparing your food, but there is a risk of potential cross contamination of allergens. Please let
us know if you have any allergies or intolerances including those additional to the core 14. We are happy to provide
you with any allergen information you need. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. All prices include VAT and a
discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



GAUCHO COCKTAILS
@ TRUFFLE OLD FASHIONED

White truffle infused Mortlach 12YO whisky, barrel aged bitters,
chocolate

<= ELNINO
@ Pampero Blanco rum, Bacardi Coconut, mango, gomme,

reconstructed lemon juice, coconut espuma

CITRUS NEGRONI

Tanqueray TEN, Nectarine aperitivo, Campari, reconstructed

lemon juice, gomme, tangerine espuma

@ LYCHEE BLUSH

Tanqueray gin, lychee, reconstructed lemon juice, rhubarb,
Peychaud's

BANANA KICK

Discarded banana peel rum, Equiano rum, Solo cold brew coffee

7] LA PAMPA COLLINS
Sapling vodka, Belsazar Rose, cranberry, reconstructed
=4 lemonjuice,gomme, Double Dutch cranberry and ginger tonic

- PORN STAR MARTINI

~. Ciroc vodka, Passoa, pineapple, passion fruit, vanilla, prosecco

£24.00

£11.50

£10.50

£12.50

£12.00

£12.00

£11.00



COSMOPOLITAN £11.00

Ketel One vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry

NEGRONI £10.00

Tanqueray gin, Belsazar Red vermouth, Campari

OLD FASHIONED £11.50

Bulleit bourbon, Angostura, Gomme

Cl —a ¢

NON ALCOHOLIC

WATERMELON MOJITO 91kcal?? £8.00

Clean Co R, watermelon, lime, mint,

—

—

gomme, Double Dutch soda water

LIGHT & STORMY 92ical £8.50
Clean Co. CleanR., lime, lychee, Double Dutch ginger beer

‘ ] CLEAN PALOMA 42kcal £8.50
Q Clean Co.CleanT., lime, Double Dutch pink grapefruit soda



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, Nv

POMMERY BLANC DE BLANCS, NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT, Extra Old NV
DOM PERIGNON, 2012

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

POMMERY BRUT ROSE, Nv

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE BRUT ROSE, Nv
KRUG ROSE, Nv

ARGENTINIAN SPARKLING WINE
DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT, Nv

ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE
COATES & SEELY BRUT RESERVE, Nv

WHITE BY BOTTLE

MELODIAS WINEMAKERS SELECTION, nv

Tupungato, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina

WHAT ABOUT ME?
Sauvignon Blanc 2021

Bodega Alpasion, Tunuyan, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina

URLAR
Organic Sauvignon Blanc 2019
Wairarapa, New Zealand

Glass
125ml
£15.00
£21.00

Glass
125ml
£16.00
£24.00

Glass
125ml
£12.00

Glass
125ml
£13.00

Bottle
750ml
£90.00
£125.00
£140.00
£280.00

Bottle
750ml
£98.00
£137.50
£325.00

Bottle
750ml
£72.50

Bottle
750ml
£79.00

£36.00

£49.00

£58.00

4 Please note that all bottles of wine are 750ml and glasses 125ml, unless otherwise stated



THELEMA
Chardonnay 2018
Stellenbosch, South Africa

RIOJA ORGANZA BLANCO
Viura / Malavasia / Garnacha Blanca 2019
Vinedos Sierra Cantabria, Rioja, Spain

ROSE BY BOTTLE

DOMAINE DE CRISTOL
Syrah / Grenache / Mourvedre Carignan / Cinsault 2021
Cotes de Provence, France

RED BY BOTTLE

MELODIAS WINEMAKERS SELECTION
Malbec 2021
Trapiche, Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza, Argentina

CHATEAU DE CAMARSAC
Bordeaux Superieur, Merlot 2018
Lucien Lurton, Bordeaux, France

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG
Sangiovese 2016
Tenuta di Campomaggio, Tuscany, Italy

WILD SCARLET
Shiraz 2018
Rojomoma, Barosa Valley, Australia

VINA PATRICIA
Malbec 2015

£61.00

£79.00

£42.00

£36.00

£52.00

£61.00

£72.00

£76.00



WINE BY THE GLASS

4 MACON BLANC, Chardonnay 2021
Pascal Clement, Burgundy

M CHABLIS, Chardonnay 2020
Pascal Clement, Burgundy

‘1 ROSE IGP MEDITERANEE, Cinsault 2021
Pascal Clement

4 FLEURIE, Gamay 2020
Pascal Clement, Beaujolais, Burgundy

“1 FAMILIA ZUCCARDI, Malbec 2018
Uco Valley, Mendoza

4 FAMILIA ZUCCARDI, Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Uco Valley, Mendoza

DOMAINE DE CRISTOL, Syrah/Grenache / Mourvedre
Carignan/ Cinsault 2021, Cotes de Provence

VICTORIA MALAGA LAGER

ESTRELLA DAMM COMPLOT IPA
ESTRELLA DAMM LEMON

ESTRELLA FREE DAMM NON ALCOHOLIC 66kcal
ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE
ESTRELLA INEDIT

GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT

CIDER

ASPALL
WIGNAC ORGANIC
WIGNAC ORGANIC ALCOHOL FREE 142kcal

8 @gauchogroup
gauchorestaurants.com

175ML
£14.50

£18.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£10.50

Bottle
£7.00
£7.25
£6.25
£5.75
£6.75
£8.00
£7.00

£6.75
£7.25
£6.50

500ML
£40.00

£53.00

£26.00

£33.00

£33.00

£33.00

£30.00

Draught
£7.50

£7.00

All prices include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill 6



