

Please note our selection of sustainable drinks on page 4

Each drink highlighted with a tree symbol indicates a 'Sustainable Serve', supporting our work in achieving our impact targets to both become carbon neutral and fight modern-day slavery through our partnerships with Not for Sale, Glass Half Full and Enotria & Co

CONTENTS

BAR SNACKS	
COCKTAILS	2
NON-ALCOHOLIC	3
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	4
WINE BY THE BOTTLE	4
WINE BY THE GLASS	6
BEER	6
CIDER	<i>E</i>



COCKTAIL ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Scan the QR code to find out more about cocktail allergen details

BAR SNACKS

SALT & VINEGAR BEEF QUAVERS

95kcal

£3.50

PAN DE BONO & CHIMICHURRI

347kcal V

£3.50

MARINATED OLIVES

72kcal ve V

f3.50

WASABIPEAS

216 kcal ve V

£3.50



Please be advised that all our food is prepared in an environment where allergens are present. We will take every precaution when preparing your food, but there is a risk of potential cross contamination of allergens. Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances including those additional to the core 14. We are happy to provide you with any allergen information you need. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. All prices include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

GAUCHO COCKTAILS

TRUFFLE OLD FASHIONED White truffle infused Mortlach 12YO whisky, barrel aged bitters, chocolate	£24.00
EL NIÑO Pampero Blanco rum, Bacardi Coconut, mango, gomme, reconstructed lemon juice, coconut espuma	£11.50
CITRUS NEGRONI Tanqueray TEN, Nectarine aperitivo, Campari, reconstructed lemon juice, gomme, tangerine espuma	£10.50
LYCHEE BLUSH Tanqueray gin, lychee, reconstructed lemon juice, rhubarb, Peychaud's	£12.50
BANANA KICK Discarded banana peel rum, Equiano rum, Solo cold brew coffee	£12.00
LA PAMPA COLLINS Sapling vodka, Belsazar Rose, cranberry, reconstructed lemon juice, gomme, Double Dutch cranberry and ginger tonic	£12.00
PORN STAR MARTINI Ciroc vodka, Passoa, pineapple, passion fruit, vanilla, prosecco	£11.00

COSMOPOLITAN Ketel One vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry	£11.00
NEGRONI Tanqueray gin, Belsazar Red vermouth, Campari	£10.00
OLD FASHIONED Bulleit bourbon, Angostura, Gomme	£11.50

NON ALCOHOLIC

WATERMELON MOJITO 91 kcal?? Clean Co R, watermelon, lime, mint, gomme, Double Dutch soda water	£8.00
LIGHT & STORMY 92 kcal Clean Co. Clean R., lime, lychee, Double Dutch ginger beer	£8.50
CLEAN PALOMA 42 kcal Clean Co. Clean T., lime, Double Dutch pink grapefruit soda	£8.50

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, NV POMMERY BLANC DE BLANCS, NV VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT, Extra Old NV DOM PERIGNON, 2012	Glass 125ml £15.00 £21.00	Bottle 750ml £90.00 £125.00 £140.00 £280.00
ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE POMMERY BRUT ROSÉ, NV LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE BRUT ROSÉ, NV KRUG ROSÉ, NV	Glass 125ml £16.00 £24.00	Bottle 750ml £98.00 £137.50 £325.00
ARGENTINIAN SPARKLING WINE DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT, NV	Glass 125ml £12.00	Bottle 750ml £72.50
ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE COATES & SEELY BRUT RESERVE, NV	Glass 125ml £13.00	Bottle 750ml £79.00
WHITE BY BOTTLE		
MELODIAS WINEMAKERS SELECTION , NV Tupungato, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina		£36.00
WHAT ABOUT ME? Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Bodega Alpasion, Tunuyan, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina		£49.00
URLAR Organic Sauvignon Blanc 2019 Wairarapa, New Zealand		£58.00

THELEMA Chardonnay 2018 Stellenbosch, South Africa	£61.00
RIOJA ORGANZA BLANCO Viura / Malavasia / Garnacha Blanca 2019 Vinedos Sierra Cantabria, Rioja, Spain	£79.00
ROSÉ BY BOTTLE	
DOMAINE DE CRISTOL Syrah / Grenache / Mourvedre Carignan / Cinsault 2021 Côtes de Provence, France	£42.00
RED BY BOTTLE	
MELODIAS WINEMAKERS SELECTION Malbec 2021 Trapiche, Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza, Argentina	£36.00
CHÂTEAU DE CAMARSAC Bordeaux Superieur, Merlot 2018 Lucien Lurton, Bordeaux, France	£52.00
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG Sangiovese 2016 Tenuta di Campomaggio, Tuscany, Italy	£61.00
WILD SCARLET Shiraz 2018 Rojomoma, Barosa Valley, Australia	£72.00
VIÑA PATRICIA Malbec 2015	£76.00

WINE BY THE GLASS

MACON BLANC, Chardonnay 2021 Pascal Clement, Burgundy	175ML £14.50	500ML £40.00
† CHABLIS, Chardonnay 2020 Pascal Clement, Burgundy	£18.50	£53.00
4 ROSE IGP MEDITERANEE, Cinsault 2021 Pascal Clement	£11.50	£26.00
1 FLEURIE, Gamay 2020 Pascal Clement, Beaujolais, Burgundy	£11.50	£33.00
† FAMILIA ZUCCARDI, Malbec 2018 Uco Valley, Mendoza	£11.50	£33.00
† FAMILIA ZUCCARDI, Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 Uco Valley, Mendoza	£11.50	£33.00
DOMAINE DE CRISTOL, Syrah / Grenache / Mourvedre Carignan / Cinsault 2021, Côtes de Provence	£10.50	£30.00

BEER

	Bottle	Draught
VICTORIA MALAGA LAGER	£7.00	£7.50
ESTRELLA DAMM COMPLOT IPA	£7.25	
ESTRELLA DAMM LEMON	£6.25	
ESTRELLA FREE DAMM NON ALCOHOLIC 66kcal	£5.75	
ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE	£6.75	
ESTRELLA INEDIT	£8.00	
GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT	£7.00	£7.00

CIDER

ASPALL	£6.75
WIGNAC ORGANIC	£7.25
WIGNAC ORGANIC ALCOHOL FREE 142kcal	£6.50